
 
LEON CREEK WRC HYDRAULIC IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT 

Solicitation No. PS-00146 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 
February 8, 2023 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

 

1. Florinda Gonzales, Contract Administrator, SAWS, florinda.gonzales@saws.org 
2. Greg Swoboda, Garver, gtswoboda@garverusa.com  
3. Ila E. Drzymala, SAWS, ila.drzymala@saws.org 
4. Rachel Timokhina, Marketing Coordinator 
5. Eric Eckols, SAWS, Ext 3410, Eric.Eckols@saws.org  
6. Robert Jenkins - Arcadis, 210-884-0139, robert.jenkins@arcadis.com  
7. Alan Draper, P.E. - WRA - 936-671-9604, jdraper@wrallp.com  
8. Lisa Boatman, SAWS 
9. Rachel Timokhina, CP&Y, Inc., rtimokhina@cpyi.com  
10. Anne Wang - Hazen: awang@hazenandsawyer.com  
11. Judith Ibarra-Bianchetta , Tetra Tech - judith.ibarrabianchetta@tetratech.com  
12. Kristin O'Neill, Brown and Caldwell, 210-642-2728, koneill1@brwncald.com  
13. Marisa Palmer, SAWS, marisa.palmer@saws.org  
14. Marisol Robles, SAWS, marisol.robles@saws.org  
15. Daniel Smith, SAWS, daniel.smith@saws.org  
16. Ryan Sowa, Kimley-Horn and Associates, 210-321-3414, ryan.sowa@kimley-horn.com  
17. Juan Gomez, SAWS Engineering, 210-233-2322, Juan.Gomez@saws.org  
18. Sam Irrinki/Weston Solutions; sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com  
19. Jeff Ray, Gupta & Associates, 210-373-2362, jray@gaiconsulting.com  
20. Nyla Langford, Signature Automation - nblangford@sig-auto.com  
21. Christopher Childree, T2 Utility Engineers, Inc., 512-366-6809, christopher.childree@t2ue.com 
22. Carly Sniffen - Marketing Coordinator, Whitman, Requardt and Associates, LLP, 

csniffen@wrallp.com  
23. Donna Rendon - Garcia Infrastructure Consultants - drendon@gicstx.com - 210-437-0323 
24. Luis Cuellar : CP&Y, Inc. 210-284-8218, lcuellar@cpyi.com  
25. Alaya Selby, Hazen and Sawyer, 512-717-3429, aselby@hazenandsawyer.com  
26. Syed Jafar, Geotech Sub (SBE/MBE/DBE/HUB), sjafar@hvj.com  
27. Ana Garcia, Hazen and Sawyer, agarcia@hazenandsawyer.com  
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